Product Change Notification
111346 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No
license, express or implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property
rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and
Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no liability whatsoever, and
Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use of Intel
products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular

before the last product discontinuance order date.
For additional details, please contact your field sales personnel.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Product Name  Product Code  Pre Change
Affected MM#
 Intel® SSD 510 Series  SSDSC2MH120A2K5911394  911394
 Intel® SSD 510 Series  SSDSC2MH250A2K5911395  911395
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 7, 2012 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Transition Matrix
Elmcrest Intel® SSD 510 Series Cherryville Intel® SSD 520 Series
MM#  Product Description Product Code MM# Product Description  Product Code
911394
Intel® SSD 510 Series
(120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
34nm, MLC) 9.5mm,
Reseller Pack SSDSC2MH120A2K5 917133
Intel® SSD 520 Series
(120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
25nm, MLC) 9.5mm, OEM
Pack SSDSC2CW120A310
      917129
Intel® SSD 520 Series
(120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
25nm, MLC) 9.5mm, Retail
Pack SSDSC2CW120A3B5
      917131
Intel® SSD 520 Series
(120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
25nm, MLC) 9.5mm,
Reseller Pack SSDSC2CW120A3K5
911395
 Intel® SSD 510 Series
(250GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
34nm, MLC) 9.5mm,
Reseller Pack SSDSC2MH250A2K5 917126
Intel® SSD 520 Series
(240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
25nm, MLC) 9.5mm, OEM
Pack SSDSC2CW240A310
      915875
Intel® SSD 520 Series
(240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
25nm, MLC) 9.5mm, Retail
Pack SSDSC2CW240A3B5
      915880
Intel® SSD 520 Series
(240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
25nm, MLC) 9.5mm,
Reseller Pack SSDSC2CW240A3K5